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.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME MAY 2023

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
02/05/2023 | Tuesday Seminar:Fungal infection in ENT Dr.Sandra Maria John | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaiji
05/05/2023 Friday Journal Club:Computations fluid dynamics | Dr.Sheena.K.Gupta Dr.Ravishankara.S
and trigeminal sensory examinations of
Empty Nose Syndrome

08/05/2023 Monday Case Presentation:Papillary carcinoma Dr.Sandra Maria John | Dr.Lokesh Y.G
thyroid

10/05/2023 Wednesday | Seminar:Evaluation of case dysphagia Dr.Priyatham Reddy Dr.Ravishankara.S

12/05/2023 Friday Case Presentation:Case of solitary thyroid | Dr.Sandra Maria John | Dr.Ravishankara.S
nodule

16/05/2023 Tuesday Journal Club:Current treatment options in | Dr.Priyatham Reddy Dr.Lokesh Y.G

: bilateral vocal fold paralysis

18/05/2023 | Thursday Journal Club:University of pennsylvamia Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger Dr.Ravishankara.S
smell identification tests

19/05/2023 Friday Seminar:Eustachian tube anatomy and Dr.Sheena.K.Gupta Dr.Lokesh Y.G
disorder

23/05/2023 Tuesday Case Presentation:Malignancy Dr.Neeraja.S.Nair Dr.Lokesh Y.G
hypopharynx_subsite-PFS T,N; MO-Stage |l|

26/05/2023 Friday Case Presentation: CA Tongue Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji

29/05/2023 Monday Journal Club:Role of chemotheraphy in Dr.Neeraja.S.Nair Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
head and Neck cancer

31/05/2023 Wednesday | Seminar:Benign conditions of thyroid Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
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